The copyright and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by MORNSUN
URB1D_LD-15W & URB1D_LD-20W 2013.11.14-A/1 Page 1 of 8
FEATURES
● Efficiency up to 89%
● 4:1 wide input voltage range
● 1.5KVDC isolation
● Operating temperature range: -40°C ~ +85°C
● Output over current protection, output over

(%, typ.)
@Max. Load
Nominal
(Range) Max.② Max. Min. @Max.
Load
@No
Load
CE
URB1D03LD-15W
110
(40-160)
176
3.3 4000 200 120 15
25
4020 87
URB1D05LD-15W 5 3000 150 153 15 4020 89
URB1D12LD-15W 12 1250 63 155 8 1600 88
URB1D15LD-15W 15 1000 50 155 8 1000 88
URB1D24LD-15W 24 625 32 155 8 470 88
URB1D05LD-20W 5 4000 200 204 15 4020 89
URB1D12LD-20W 12 1667 83 206 8 1600 88
URB1D15LD-20W 15 1333 67 206 8 1000 88
URB1D24LD-20W 24 833 42 206 8 470 88
Note: ①series with suffix “H” are heat sink mounting; series with suffix “A2S” are chassis mounting，with suffix “A4S” are DIN-Rail mounting,
for exampleURB1D05LD-20WHA2S is chassis mounting of with heat sink,URB1D05LD-20WA4S is DIN-Rail mounting of without heat sink,
if the application has a higher requirement for heat dissipation, you can choose modules with heat sink;
②Absolute maximum rating without damage on the converter;